PORT COSTA CONSERVATION SOCIETY

Preserving the Best of Port Costa for Future Generations















PO Box 36, Port Costa, California 94569-0036 www.Facebook.com/PortCosta pccs.info@yahoo.com

Dear PCCS Supporter,

Thank you for considering a Port Costa Conservation Society (PCCS) membership or renewal. As the only public building in Port Costa, your member support will help keep the lights on for community events and programs as well as keep the school yard open year round. Your vital contributions help us to pay utilities, insurance, security monitoring, and fire protection services. All of which make it possible for the Historic School House to remain an asset to the community. Paid member benefits include a subscription to the annual PCCS Newsletter, voting and nomination rights for board member elections (must be 18 or older), and eligibility to participate in member only committees, events and organizations.

The Port Costa Conservation Society was incorporated under the laws of the State of California on April 12, 1985 as a Private Non-Profit corporation and maintains exemption status under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code.

State Charity Registration: #CT-37189 - State Corporation PNP: #1273739 - Federal TIN: #94-2589386

Your donation is tax deductible. Please make checks payable to PCCS and mail today! P.O. Box 36, Port Costa, CA 94569-0036





ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP Make Chec	ks Payable to PCCS
Individual annual membership \$10	\$
Additional family members \$10 per person	\$
Lifetime membership \$500 per person	\$
Additional tax-deductible donation	\$
	\$
Name(s):	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:Pho	one:
Comments:	
May we contact you for volunteer opportunities? Y	N